
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

66 
83 
96 
54 
23 
53 
12 
11 
16 
46 
73 
9 

13 
85 

Name 

KOJDER Jakub 
KARKUSZEWSKI Adam 
PAWLACZYK Tomasz 
DRABENT Jerzy 
STACHOWIAK Damian 
MOLSKI Michał 
STĘPIEŃ Grzegorz 
ALEJSKI Bartosz 
HOFFMANN Patryk 
AUGUSTYNIAK Tomasz 
NOJMAN Adam 
TABACZYŃSKI Bartłomiej 
SILSKI Przemysław 
WALCZAK-MAKOWIECKI Michał 

Nat 

PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 

Competitor 

Kojder Jakub 

Bierni Motorsport 

Pawlaczyk Tomasz 

Drabent Jerzy 

Stachowiak Damian 

Molski Michał 

Stępień Grzegorz 

Alejski Bartosz 

Hoffmann Patryk 

Augustyniak Tomasz 

Nojman Adam 

Tabaczyński Bartłomiej 

Silski Przemysław 

Walczak-Makowiecki Michał 

Club 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

Make 

Mini R 53 

Mini R 53 

Mini R 53 

Mini R 53 

Mini R 53 

Mini R 53 

Mini R 53 

Mini R 53 

Mini R 53 

Mini R 53 

Mini R 53 

Mini R 53 

Mini R 53 

Mini R 53 

Class 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Laps 

8 
6 
6 
7 
5 
9 
7 
4 
7 
5 
8 
6 
9 
2 

Best Tm 

1:50.413 
1:50.524 
1:50.969 
1:51.026 
1:51.079 
1:51.383 
1:51.430 
1:51.463 
1:51.489 
1:51.658 
1:52.117 
1:55.161 
1:55.502 
3:13.431 

Diff 

0.111 
0.556 
0.613 
0.666 
0.970 
1.017 
1.050 
1.076 
1.245 
1.704 
4.748 
5.089 

1:23.018 

Gap 

0.111 
0.445 
0.057 
0.053 
0.304 
0.047 
0.033 
0.026 
0.169 
0.459 
3.044 
0.341 

1:17.929 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30.09.2022 10:37:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Tomasz Kędziora 
Race Director: Sławomir Pytlak 
ZSS: Piotr Pazdyka, Bogdan Pałka, Krzysztof Harasimowicz 
Wyniki stają się oficjalne po 30 min. na protest i podpisaniu przez ZSS. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Automobilklub Wielkopolski 

9 i 10 Runda WSMP 
Work Stuff Super S Cup 

Q 

Qualifying started at 10:10:12 

Tor Poznań 4,083 km 

30.09.2022 10:10 

9 i 10 Runda
Wyścigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski
30.09.-02.10.2022r.


